
                            Registered to: Tim Irvine RTS

                           CBC 5K - 3/24/2012 10:51:12 PM                            
                         Cleary Baptist Church, Florence, MS                         

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Miles Martin              M 5K Ru  33 , MS                       17:40.35
  2 Dale Griffin              M 5K Ru  31 , MS                       17:51.80
  3 Jerry White               M 5K Ru  41 , MS                       19:04.27
  4 Scott Stringer            M 5K Ru  45 , MS                       19:56.56
  5 John Griffin              M 5K Ru  39 , MS                       20:42.39
  6 Justin Sullivan           M 5K Ru  16 , MS                       20:50.96
  7 Darryl Lehtola            M 5K Ru  48 , MS                       21:26.49
  8 Jeff Johnson              M 5K Ru  31 , MS                       21:37.55
  9 Lex Davis                 M 5K Ru  40 , MS                       21:45.43
 10 Paul George               M 5K Ru  55 , MS                       22:02.26
 11 Amy Macon                 F 5K Ru  40 , MS                       22:56.94
 12 Dawn Polo                 F 5K Ru  48 , MS                       23:20.08
 13 Yolanda Dampier           F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       23:29.95
 14 Trae Autrey               M 5K Ru  47 , MS                       23:40.37
 15 Jeremy Jungling           M 5K Ru  37 , MS                       23:45.35
 16 Bill Rogers               M 5K Ru  40 , MS                       23:49.44
 17 Deirdre Rogers            F 5K Ru  35 , MS                       24:06.58
 18 Kevin Macon               M 5K Ru  39 , MS                       24:22.88
 19 Joshua Westbrook          M 5K Ru  20 , MS                       24:41.76
 20 Grant Jones               M 5K Ru  20 , MS                       24:42.05
 21 Scott Grantham            M 5K Ru  37 , MS                       24:53.32
 22 Michael Price             M 5K Ru  32 , MS                       24:57.56
 23 William Killen            M 5K Ru  27 , MS                       25:00.81
 24 Rachel Deer               F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       25:43.92
 25 Wesley Roberts            M 5K Ru  28 , MS                       25:45.33
 26 Amy Keywood               F 5K Ru  55 , MS                       26:01.38
 27 Josh Aycock               M 5K Ru  28 , MS                       26:22.47
 28 Chantay Steen             F 5K Ru  51 , MS                       26:47.74
 29 Claire Jungling           F 5K Ru  29 , MS                       27:01.61
 30 Terrell Boler             M 5K Ru  27 , MS                       27:09.24
 31 Kesha Funches             F 5K Ru  35 , MS                       27:14.33
 32 Robert Butler             M 5K Ru  29 , MS                       27:25.15
 33 Charles Balance           M 5K Ru  25 , MS                       27:26.10
 34 Trevor Warriner           M 5K Ru  15 , MS                       27:26.92
 35 Greg Cox                  M 5K Ru  40 , MS                       27:38.23
 36 Terry Winstead            M 5K Ru  51 , MS                       27:43.12
 37 John Stouffer             M 5K Ru  30 , MS                       27:44.37
 38 Josh Swales               M 5K Ru  35 , MS                       27:45.62
 39 Lisa Stouffer             F 5K Ru  28 , MS                       27:46.81
 40 Aspen Irvine              F 5K Ru  14 , MS                       27:51.45
 41 Taylor Grantham           M 5K Ru  12 , MS                       27:52.56
 42 Abby McLendon             F 5K Ru  13 , MS                       27:54.85
 43 Shelby Murray             F 5K Ru  39 , MS                       27:56.95
 44 Madison McCaleb           F 5K Ru  13 , MS                       27:57.24
 45 Jenny Winstead            F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       28:02.89
 46 Tricia Lewis              F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       28:05.38
 47 Bernie Throgmorton        F 5K Ru  43 , MS                       28:08.32
 48 Monica Baldwin            F 5K Ru  59 , MS                       28:22.54
 49 Jeff Statham              M 5K Ru  43 , MS                       28:52.20
 50 Lauren Austin             F 5K Ru  27 , MS                       28:54.59
 51 Ashley Renfrow            F 5K Ru  12 , MS                       28:55.34
 52 Regan Renfrow             F 5K Ru  13 , MS                       29:00.78
 53 Tammy Jackson             F 5K Ru  42 , MS                       29:17.85



 54 Phillip Dunn              M 5K Ru  43 , MS                       29:30.26
 55 April McKinley            F 5K Ru  46 , MS                       29:32.85
 56 Jennifer Sills            F 5K Ru  30 , MS                       29:35.21
 57 Alan Davis                M 5K Ru  35 , MS                       29:45.99
 58 Tom Shuff                 M 5K Ru  65 , MS                       30:06.00
 59 Kaylee Lewis              F 5K Ru  10 , MS                       30:12.90
 60 Karen Gider               F 5K Ru  50 , MS                       30:31.03
 61 Will Spence               M 5K Ru  11 , MS                       30:35.27
 62 Sarah Statham             F 5K Ru  15 , MS                       30:35.52
 63 Levi Romano               M 5K Ru  26 , MS                       30:40.17
 64 Jennifer Trammell         F 5K Ru  29 , MS                       30:40.56
 65 Shannon Bates             F 5K Ru  31 , MS                       30:49.25
 66 Kennith Smitherman        M 5K Ru  31 , MS                       30:49.86
 67 Ross Cook                 M 5K Ru  44 , MS                       30:50.85
 68 Lori Busick               F 5K Ru  38 , MS                       31:00.54
 69 Kim Different             F 5K Ru  51 , MS                       31:34.50
 70 Leslie Hosford            F 5K Ru  34 , MS                       31:46.20
 71 Derrick Garner            M 5K Ru  32 , MS                       32:13.78
 72 Kevin Blanton             M 5K Ru  52 , MS                       32:14.35
 73 James Johns               M 5K Ru  33 , MS                       32:20.59
 74 Ricky Spitchley           M 5K Ru  50 , MS                       32:21.15
 75 Andrea Davis              F 5K Ru  44 , MS                       32:26.79
 76 Jessica Griffin           F 5K Ru  31 , MS                       32:43.80
 77 Tania Romano              F 5K Ru  27 , MS                       32:55.44
 78 Hilary Craddock           F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       33:06.34
 79 Jennifer Stewart          F 5K Ru  38 , MS                       33:16.39
 80 Caroline Bolton           F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       33:23.55
 81 Dustin Fuller             M 5K Ru  27 , MS                       33:34.95
 82 Justin Fuller             M 5K Ru  27 , MS                       33:49.35
 83 Brenda Rogers             F 5K Ru  44 , MS                       33:59.30
 84 Chris Renfrow             M 5K Ru  45 , MS                       34:12.38
 85 Celeste Lowe              F 5K Ru  53 , MS                       34:18.09
 86 Tyler Brister             M 5K Ru  28 , MS                       34:23.47
 87 Annie Oeth                F 5K Ru  46 , MS                       34:29.04
 88 Zac Blanton               M 5K Ru  17 , MS                       34:35.31
 89 Carey McCluskey           M 5K Ru  31 , MS                       34:38.04
 90 Alex Pittman              F 5K Ru  20 , MS                       34:38.85
 91 Jake Mena                 M 5K Ru  11 , MS                       34:52.53
 92 Steven Mena               M 5K Ru  39 , MS                       34:53.14
 93 Allison Barnard           F 5K Ru  35 , MS                       36:25.23
 94 Jarrod Ward               M 5K Ru  29 , MS                       36:31.65
 95 Michelle Johnson          F 5K Ru  38 , MS                       36:35.83
 96 Vanda Brister             F 5K Ru  28 , MS                       36:38.17
 97 Tamiko McCollum           F 5K Ru  38 , MS                       36:51.28
 98 Hollie Childers           F 5K Ru  27 , MS                       36:53.66
 99 Molly Smith               F 5K Ru  12 , MS                       36:54.87
100 Megan Harrell             F 5K Ru  12 , MS                       36:56.46
101 Hope Eakes                F 5K Ru  36 , MS                       36:57.31
102 Jimmy Grave               M 5K Ru  12 , MS                       36:59.16
103 Nancy Mason               F 5K Ru  51 , MS                       37:03.29
104 Mercy Bailey              F 5K Ru  43 , MS                       37:32.06
105 Deborah Craft             F 5K Ru  42 , MS                       38:25.10
106 Donna Culver              M 5K Ru  53 , MS                       38:31.63
107 Stephanie Miller          F 5K Ru  29 , MS                       39:29.70
108 Karla Watkins             F 5K Ru  39 , MS                       39:47.20
109 Brian Williams            M 5K Ru  39 , MS                       39:55.19
110 Judy Head                 F 5K Ru  53 , MS                       40:08.41
111 Rashina Cleveland         F 5K Ru  41 , MS                       40:15.89
112 Hunter Sims               M 5K Ru  15 , MS                       40:25.28
113 Matthew Nicholson         M 5K Ru  15 , MS                       40:35.47
114 Rusty Renfrow             M 5K Ru  45 , MS                       40:36.40
115 Carol Winterstein         F 5K Ru  60 , MS                       41:17.43
116 Leslie Barry              F 5K Ru  27 , MS                       41:25.62
117 Dennis Barry              M 5K Ru  30 , MS                       41:26.06



118 Michele Roberts           F 5K Ru  53 , MS                       41:47.43
119 Jada Payton               F 5K Ru  11 , MS                       41:53.86
120 Dawana Parker             F 5K Ru  44 , MS                       42:37.49
121 Lisa Payton               F 5K Ru  41 , MS                       43:41.51
122 Latonia Williams          F 5K Ru  35 , MS                       43:42.62
123 Lindsay Scanlon           F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       43:43.57
124 Polly Hughes              F 5K Ru  59 , MS                       45:16.44
125 Katie Boudreaux           F 5K Ru  13 , MS                       46:05.41
126 Nicole Joyner             F 5K Ru  32 , MS                       46:21.15
127 Daryl McGuffin            M 5K Ru  56 , MS                       46:26.00
128 Presten Sykes             M 5K Ru   7 , MS                       46:51.39
129 Lena McGuffin             F 5K Ru  46 , MS                       46:57.93
130 Judy Moore                F 5K Ru  56 , MS                       47:09.38
131 Shelia Dodge              F 5K Ru  52 , MS                       47:37.62
132 Jennifer Butler           F 5K Ru  31 , MS                       48:56.18
133 Carol Harrell             F 5K Ru  40 , MS                       50:30.93
134 Danny Harrell             M 5K Ru  39 , MS                       54:54.54
135 Ernie Pierce              M 5K Ru  33 , MS                       57:02.17
136 Tarra Pierce              F 5K Ru  26 , MS                       57:04.62
137 Anna Grace Autrey         F 5K Ru   9 , MS                       57:33.18
138 April Hester              F 5K Ru  27 , MS                      1:01:59.3
139 Tonya McCrory             F 5K Ru  33 , MS                      1:01:59.7

                         

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kenan Guy                 M Walk   51 , MS                       32:14.83
  2 Jenifer Gibson            F Walk   33 , MS                       33:14.34
  3 Steve Baggett             M Walk   61 , MS                       35:12.34
  4 Chelse Warriner           F Walk   11 , MS                       35:37.69
  5 Larry Sykes               M Walk   67 , MS                       35:43.21
  6 Michael Madell            M Walk   52 , MS                       35:59.61
  7 Dale Stewart              M Walk   48 , MS                       36:02.70
  8 Donna Gonzales            F Walk   69 , MS                       38:50.88
  9 Taylor Hallmark           M Walk   24 , MS                       39:18.92
 10 Denny Spell               M Walk   51 , MS                       40:06.37
 11 Ann McDonald              F Walk   43 , MS                       41:27.26
 12 Martha Smith              F Walk   50 , MS                       41:31.70
 13 Debbie Barron             F Walk   52 , MS                       42:36.99
 14 Jim Watts                 M Walk   73 , MS                       42:49.98
 15 Trish Madell              F Walk   52 , MS                       42:55.71
 16 Angie Weed                F Walk   24 , MS                       43:01.81
 17 Sandy Statham             F Walk   11 , MS                       43:21.43
 18 Brooklynn Renfrow         F Walk   10 , MS                       43:22.74
 19 Harold Everett            M Walk   60 , MS                       44:15.74
 20 Lacey Johnson             F Walk   26 , MS                       44:32.52
 21 Ashley Owens              F Walk   30 , MS                       44:32.93
 22 Jessica Lang              F Walk   15 , MS                       44:35.77
 23 Shirley Rutland           F Walk   66 , MS                       44:44.61
 24 Tracy Steen               F Walk   40 , MS                       44:48.56
 25 Don Wilson                M Walk   50 , MS                       45:22.68
 26 Lisa Wilson               F Walk   49 , MS                       45:23.24
 27 Leon Crain                M Walk   44 , MS                       45:42.47
 28 Kelsie Reed               F Walk   11 , MS                       45:44.22
 29 Sydni Lee                 F Walk   12 , MS                       45:44.63
 30 Payten Warriner           F Walk   13 , MS                       45:45.92
 31 Mandy Stewart             F Walk   33 , MS                       46:03.81
 32 Vicki Veazey              F Walk   49 , MS                       46:04.56
 33 Logan McIntyre            M Walk   12 , MS                       46:04.95
 34 Tracy Crain               F Walk   50 , MS                       46:07.01
 35 James Crain               M Walk   43 , MS                       46:07.36



 36 Angie Spell               F Walk   49 , MS                       46:13.00
 37 Susan Johns               F Walk   28 , MS                       46:18.60
 38 Libby Lang                F Walk   44 , MS                       46:47.54
 39 Reba Spell                F Walk   76 , MS                       47:07.68
 40 Brooke Patterson          F Walk   28 , MS                       47:19.77
 41 Johnnie Armstrong         M Walk   53 , MS                       47:24.73
 42 Wendy Nelson              F Walk   32 , MS                       48:04.65
 43 Roscoe Singletary         M Walk   51 , MS                       48:08.85
 44 Renee Holm                F Walk   38 , MS                       48:15.15
 45 Charles Knight            M Walk   68 , MS                       48:26.13
 46 Jessica Wade              F Walk   33 , MS                       48:29.69
 47 Holly Battle              F Walk   30 , MS                       48:44.53
 48 Ricky Chapman             M Walk   49 , MS                       48:48.38
 49 Mary Blur                 F Walk   55 , MS                       49:14.62
 50 Nikki Parish              F Walk   66 , MS                       49:16.47
 51 Mandy Ivy                 F Walk   32 , MS                       49:27.86
 52 Kevin Ivy                 M Walk   35 , MS                       49:28.32
 53 Anna Weed                 F Walk   54 , MS                       49:37.11
 54 Steve Beard               M Walk   51 , MS                       49:55.41
 55 Jason Alexander           M Walk   52 , MS                       49:56.55
 56 Amanda Weems              F Walk   31 , MS                       50:30.50
 57 Jamie Nolan               F Walk   31 , MS                       50:55.93
 58 Melinda Haydel            F Walk   30 , MS                       50:56.33
 59 Avery Renfrow             F Walk    2 , MS                       51:02.07
 60 Tammy Renfrow             F Walk   43 , MS                       51:02.73
 61 Phyllis Spence            F Walk   46 , MS                       51:04.38
 62 June Forler               F Walk   54 , MS                       51:28.73
 63 Danielle Roberts          F Walk   33 , MS                       51:29.87
 64 Hannah Grantham           F Walk   14 , MS                       52:25.45
 65 Belinda Pinion            F Walk   50 , MS                       52:57.76
 66 Emily Etmon               F Walk   15 , MS                       53:18.92
 67 Nancy Eatmon              F Walk   54 , MS                       53:19.31
 68 Buffy Melton              F Walk   35 , MS                       53:22.11
 69 Michelle Blakely          F Walk   39 , MS                       54:02.27
 70 Stacy McIntyre            F Walk   38 , MS                       54:02.81
 71 Lisa Statham              F Walk   42 , MS                       54:22.75
 72 Sunshine Malley           F Walk   40 , MS                       54:25.45
 73 Jeannie Morris            F Walk   20 , MS                       54:36.01
 74 Theresa Yarbrough         F Walk   36 , MS                       54:43.75
 75 Linda Knight              F Walk   57 , MS                       54:44.11
 76 Traci Beard               F Walk   43 , MS                       54:54.11
 77 Shirley Leach             F Walk   60 , MS                       55:06.49
 78 Delores Porter            F Walk   62 , MS                       55:07.85
 79 Stephanie Smith           F Walk   42 , MS                       55:22.64
 80 Annett Autrey             F Walk   45 , MS                       57:54.13
 81 Melanie Mann              F Walk   21 , MS                      1:00:05.7
 82 Debbie Mann               F Walk   43 , MS                      1:00:08.9



                         

5K RUN 0-14

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Taylor Grantham           M 5K Ru  12 , MS                       27:52.56
  2 Will Spence               M 5K Ru  11 , MS                       30:35.27
  3 Jake Mena                 M 5K Ru  11 , MS                       34:52.53
  4 Jimmy Grave               M 5K Ru  12 , MS                       36:59.16
  5 Presten Sykes             M 5K Ru   7 , MS                       46:51.39

5K RUN 15-19

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Justin Sullivan           M 5K Ru  16 , MS                       20:50.96
  2 Zac Blanton               M 5K Ru  17 , MS                       34:35.31
  3 Hunter Sims               M 5K Ru  15 , MS                       40:25.28
  4 Matthew Nicholson         M 5K Ru  15 , MS                       40:35.47

5K RUN 20-24

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Joshua Westbrook          M 5K Ru  20 , MS                       24:41.76
  2 Grant Jones               M 5K Ru  20 , MS                       24:42.05

5K RUN 25-29

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 William Killen            M 5K Ru  27 , MS                       25:00.81
  2 Wesley Roberts            M 5K Ru  28 , MS                       25:45.33
  3 Josh Aycock               M 5K Ru  28 , MS                       26:22.47
  4 Terrell Boler             M 5K Ru  27 , MS                       27:09.24
  5 Robert Butler             M 5K Ru  29 , MS                       27:25.15
  6 Charles Balance           M 5K Ru  25 , MS                       27:26.10
  7 Levi Romano               M 5K Ru  26 , MS                       30:40.17
  8 Dustin Fuller             M 5K Ru  27 , MS                       33:34.95
  9 Justin Fuller             M 5K Ru  27 , MS                       33:49.35
 10 Tyler Brister             M 5K Ru  28 , MS                       34:23.47
 11 Jarrod Ward               M 5K Ru  29 , MS                       36:31.65



5K RUN 30-34

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Dale Griffin              M 5K Ru  31 , MS                       17:51.80
  2 Jeff Johnson              M 5K Ru  31 , MS                       21:37.55
  3 Michael Price             M 5K Ru  32 , MS                       24:57.56
  4 John Stouffer             M 5K Ru  30 , MS                       27:44.37
  5 Kennith Smitherman        M 5K Ru  31 , MS                       30:49.86
  6 Derrick Garner            M 5K Ru  32 , MS                       32:13.78
  7 James Johns               M 5K Ru  33 , MS                       32:20.59
  8 Carey McCluskey           M 5K Ru  31 , MS                       34:38.04
  9 Dennis Barry              M 5K Ru  30 , MS                       41:26.06
 10 Ernie Pierce              M 5K Ru  33 , MS                       57:02.17

5K RUN 35-39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 John Griffin              M 5K Ru  39 , MS                       20:42.39
  2 Jeremy Jungling           M 5K Ru  37 , MS                       23:45.35
  3 Kevin Macon               M 5K Ru  39 , MS                       24:22.88
  4 Scott Grantham            M 5K Ru  37 , MS                       24:53.32
  5 Josh Swales               M 5K Ru  35 , MS                       27:45.62
  6 Alan Davis                M 5K Ru  35 , MS                       29:45.99
  7 Steven Mena               M 5K Ru  39 , MS                       34:53.14
  8 Brian Williams            M 5K Ru  39 , MS                       39:55.19
  9 Danny Harrell             M 5K Ru  39 , MS                       54:54.54

5K RUN 40-44

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Lex Davis                 M 5K Ru  40 , MS                       21:45.43
  2 Bill Rogers               M 5K Ru  40 , MS                       23:49.44
  3 Greg Cox                  M 5K Ru  40 , MS                       27:38.23
  4 Jeff Statham              M 5K Ru  43 , MS                       28:52.20
  5 Phillip Dunn              M 5K Ru  43 , MS                       29:30.26
  6 Ross Cook                 M 5K Ru  44 , MS                       30:50.85

5K RUN 45-49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Scott Stringer            M 5K Ru  45 , MS                       19:56.56
  2 Darryl Lehtola            M 5K Ru  48 , MS                       21:26.49



  3 Trae Autrey               M 5K Ru  47 , MS                       23:40.37
  4 Chris Renfrow             M 5K Ru  45 , MS                       34:12.38
  5 Rusty Renfrow             M 5K Ru  45 , MS                       40:36.40

5K RUN 50-54

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Terry Winstead            M 5K Ru  51 , MS                       27:43.12
  2 Kevin Blanton             M 5K Ru  52 , MS                       32:14.35
  3 Ricky Spitchley           M 5K Ru  50 , MS                       32:21.15
  4 Donna Culver              M 5K Ru  53 , MS                       38:31.63

5K RUN 55-59

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Daryl McGuffin            M 5K Ru  56 , MS                       46:26.00

5K RUN 60-64

5K RUN 65-69

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Tom Shuff                 M 5K Ru  65 , MS                       30:06.00

5K RUN 70 PLUS

5K RUN OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Miles Martin              M 5K Ru  33 , MS                       17:40.35



5K RUN MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jerry White               M 5K Ru  41 , MS                       19:04.27

5K RUN GRAND MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                           
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Paul George               M 5K Ru  55 , MS                       22:02.26

WALK 0-19

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Trevor Warriner           M Walk   15 , MS                       27:26.92
  2 Logan McIntyre            M Walk   12 , MS                       46:04.95

WALK 20-29

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Taylor Hallmark           M Walk   24 , MS                       39:18.92

WALK 30-39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kevin Ivy                 M Walk   35 , MS                       49:28.32

WALK 40-49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Leon Crain                M Walk   44 , MS                       45:42.47
  2 James Crain               M Walk   43 , MS                       46:07.36



  3 Ricky Chapman             M Walk   49 , MS                       48:48.38

WALK 50-59

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Michael Madell            M Walk   52 , MS                       35:59.61
  2 Denny Spell               M Walk   51 , MS                       40:06.37
  3 Don Wilson                M Walk   50 , MS                       45:22.68
  4 Johnnie Armstrong         M Walk   53 , MS                       47:24.73
  5 Roscoe Singletary         M Walk   51 , MS                       48:08.85
  6 Steve Beard               M Walk   51 , MS                       49:55.41
  7 Jason Alexander           M Walk   52 , MS                       49:56.55

WALK 60-69

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Larry Sykes               M Walk   67 , MS                       35:43.21
  2 Harold Everett            M Walk   60 , MS                       44:15.74
  3 Charles Knight            M Walk   68 , MS                       48:26.13

WALK 70 PLUS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jim Watts                 M Walk   73 , MS                       42:49.98

WALK OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kenan Guy                 M Walk   51 , MS                       32:14.83

WALK MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Dale Stewart              M Walk   48 , MS                       36:02.70



WALK GRAND MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Steve Baggett             M Walk   61 , MS                       35:12.34

5K RUN 0-14

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Aspen Irvine              F 5K Ru  14 , MS                       27:51.45
  2 Abby McLendon             F 5K Ru  13 , MS                       27:54.85
  3 Madison McCaleb           F 5K Ru  13 , MS                       27:57.24
  4 Ashley Renfrow            F 5K Ru  12 , MS                       28:55.34
  5 Regan Renfrow             F 5K Ru  13 , MS                       29:00.78
  6 Kaylee Lewis              F 5K Ru  10 , MS                       30:12.90
  7 Molly Smith               F 5K Ru  12 , MS                       36:54.87
  8 Megan Harrell             F 5K Ru  12 , MS                       36:56.46
  9 Jada Payton               F 5K Ru  11 , MS                       41:53.86
 10 Katie Boudreaux           F 5K Ru  13 , MS                       46:05.41
 11 Anna Grace Autrey         F 5K Ru   9 , MS                       57:33.18

5K RUN 15-19

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Sarah Statham             F 5K Ru  15 , MS                       30:35.52

5K RUN 20-24

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Alex Pittman              F 5K Ru  20 , MS                       34:38.85

5K RUN 25-29

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================



    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Claire Jungling           F 5K Ru  29 , MS                       27:01.61
  2 Lisa Stouffer             F 5K Ru  28 , MS                       27:46.81
  3 Lauren Austin             F 5K Ru  27 , MS                       28:54.59
  4 Jennifer Trammell         F 5K Ru  29 , MS                       30:40.56
  5 Tania Romano              F 5K Ru  27 , MS                       32:55.44
  6 Vanda Brister             F 5K Ru  28 , MS                       36:38.17
  7 Hollie Childers           F 5K Ru  27 , MS                       36:53.66
  8 Stephanie Miller          F 5K Ru  29 , MS                       39:29.70
  9 Leslie Barry              F 5K Ru  27 , MS                       41:25.62
 10 Tarra Pierce              F 5K Ru  26 , MS                       57:04.62
 11 April Hester              F 5K Ru  27 , MS                      1:01:59.3

5K RUN 30-34

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Rachel Deer               F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       25:43.92
  2 Jenny Winstead            F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       28:02.89
  3 Jennifer Sills            F 5K Ru  30 , MS                       29:35.21
  4 Shannon Bates             F 5K Ru  31 , MS                       30:49.25
  5 Leslie Hosford            F 5K Ru  34 , MS                       31:46.20
  6 Jessica Griffin           F 5K Ru  31 , MS                       32:43.80
  7 Hilary Craddock           F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       33:06.34
  8 Lindsay Scanlon           F 5K Ru  33 , MS                       43:43.57
  9 Nicole Joyner             F 5K Ru  32 , MS                       46:21.15
 10 Jennifer Butler           F 5K Ru  31 , MS                       48:56.18
 11 Tonya McCrory             F 5K Ru  33 , MS                      1:01:59.7

5K RUN 35-39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Yolanda Dampier           F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       23:29.95
  2 Deirdre Rogers            F 5K Ru  35 , MS                       24:06.58
  3 Kesha Funches             F 5K Ru  35 , MS                       27:14.33
  4 Shelby Murray             F 5K Ru  39 , MS                       27:56.95
  5 Tricia Lewis              F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       28:05.38
  6 Lori Busick               F 5K Ru  38 , MS                       31:00.54
  7 Jennifer Stewart          F 5K Ru  38 , MS                       33:16.39
  8 Caroline Bolton           F 5K Ru  37 , MS                       33:23.55
  9 Allison Barnard           F 5K Ru  35 , MS                       36:25.23
 10 Michelle Johnson          F 5K Ru  38 , MS                       36:35.83
 11 Tamiko McCollum           F 5K Ru  38 , MS                       36:51.28
 12 Hope Eakes                F 5K Ru  36 , MS                       36:57.31
 13 Karla Watkins             F 5K Ru  39 , MS                       39:47.20
 14 Latonia Williams          F 5K Ru  35 , MS                       43:42.62

5K RUN 40-44



                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Bernie Throgmorton        F 5K Ru  43 , MS                       28:08.32
  2 Tammy Jackson             F 5K Ru  42 , MS                       29:17.85
  3 Andrea Davis              F 5K Ru  44 , MS                       32:26.79
  4 Brenda Rogers             F 5K Ru  44 , MS                       33:59.30
  5 Mercy Bailey              F 5K Ru  43 , MS                       37:32.06
  6 Deborah Craft             F 5K Ru  42 , MS                       38:25.10
  7 Rashina Cleveland         F 5K Ru  41 , MS                       40:15.89
  8 Dawana Parker             F 5K Ru  44 , MS                       42:37.49
  9 Lisa Payton               F 5K Ru  41 , MS                       43:41.51
 10 Carol Harrell             F 5K Ru  40 , MS                       50:30.93

5K RUN 45-49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 April McKinley            F 5K Ru  46 , MS                       29:32.85
  2 Annie Oeth                F 5K Ru  46 , MS                       34:29.04
  3 Lena McGuffin             F 5K Ru  46 , MS                       46:57.93

5K RUN 50-54

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Chantay Steen             F 5K Ru  51 , MS                       26:47.74
  2 Karen Gider               F 5K Ru  50 , MS                       30:31.03
  3 Kim Different             F 5K Ru  51 , MS                       31:34.50
  4 Celeste Lowe              F 5K Ru  53 , MS                       34:18.09
  5 Nancy Mason               F 5K Ru  51 , MS                       37:03.29
  6 Judy Head                 F 5K Ru  53 , MS                       40:08.41
  7 Michele Roberts           F 5K Ru  53 , MS                       41:47.43
  8 Shelia Dodge              F 5K Ru  52 , MS                       47:37.62

5K RUN 55-59

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Monica Baldwin            F 5K Ru  59 , MS                       28:22.54
  2 Polly Hughes              F 5K Ru  59 , MS                       45:16.44
  3 Judy Moore                F 5K Ru  56 , MS                       47:09.38

5K RUN 60-64



                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Carol Winterstein         F 5K Ru  60 , MS                       41:17.43

5K RUN 65-69

5K RUN 70 PLUS

5K RUN OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Amy Macon                 F 5K Ru  40 , MS                       22:56.94

5K RUN MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Dawn Polo                 F 5K Ru  48 , MS                       23:20.08

5K RUN GRAND MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Amy Keywood               F 5K Ru  55 , MS                       26:01.38

WALK 0-19

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Chelse Warriner           F Walk   11 , MS                       35:37.69
  2 Sandy Statham             F Walk   11 , MS                       43:21.43
  3 Brooklynn Renfrow         F Walk   10 , MS                       43:22.74
  4 Jessica Lang              F Walk   15 , MS                       44:35.77
  5 Kelsie Reed               F Walk   11 , MS                       45:44.22
  6 Sydni Lee                 F Walk   12 , MS                       45:44.63



  7 Payten Warriner           F Walk   13 , MS                       45:45.92
  8 Avery Renfrow             F Walk    2 , MS                       51:02.07
  9 Hannah Grantham           F Walk   14 , MS                       52:25.45
 10 Emily Etmon               F Walk   15 , MS                       53:18.92

WALK 20-29

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                            
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Angie Weed                F Walk   24 , MS                       43:01.81
  2 Lacey Johnson             F Walk   26 , MS                       44:32.52
  3 Susan Johns               F Walk   28 , MS                       46:18.60
  4 Brooke Patterson          F Walk   28 , MS                       47:19.77
  5 Jeannie Morris            F Walk   20 , MS                       54:36.01
  6 Melanie Mann              F Walk   21 , MS                      1:00:05.7

WALK 30-39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Ashley Owens              F Walk   30 , MS                       44:32.93
  2 Mandy Stewart             F Walk   33 , MS                       46:03.81
  3 Wendy Nelson              F Walk   32 , MS                       48:04.65
  4 Renee Holm                F Walk   38 , MS                       48:15.15
  5 Jessica Wade              F Walk   33 , MS                       48:29.69
  6 Holly Battle              F Walk   30 , MS                       48:44.53
  7 Mandy Ivy                 F Walk   32 , MS                       49:27.86
  8 Amanda Weems              F Walk   31 , MS                       50:30.50
  9 Jamie Nolan               F Walk   31 , MS                       50:55.93
 10 Melinda Haydel            F Walk   30 , MS                       50:56.33
 11 Danielle Roberts          F Walk   33 , MS                       51:29.87
 12 Buffy Melton              F Walk   35 , MS                       53:22.11
 13 Michelle Blakely          F Walk   39 , MS                       54:02.27
 14 Stacy McIntyre            F Walk   38 , MS                       54:02.81
 15 Theresa Yarbrough         F Walk   36 , MS                       54:43.75

WALK 40-49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Tracy Steen               F Walk   40 , MS                       44:48.56
  2 Lisa Wilson               F Walk   49 , MS                       45:23.24
  3 Vicki Veazey              F Walk   49 , MS                       46:04.56
  4 Angie Spell               F Walk   49 , MS                       46:13.00
  5 Libby Lang                F Walk   44 , MS                       46:47.54
  6 Tammy Renfrow             F Walk   43 , MS                       51:02.73
  7 Phyllis Spence            F Walk   46 , MS                       51:04.38
  8 Lisa Statham              F Walk   42 , MS                       54:22.75
  9 Sunshine Malley           F Walk   40 , MS                       54:25.45



 10 Traci Beard               F Walk   43 , MS                       54:54.11
 11 Stephanie Smith           F Walk   42 , MS                       55:22.64
 12 Annett Autrey             F Walk   45 , MS                       57:54.13
 13 Debbie Mann               F Walk   43 , MS                      1:00:08.9

WALK 50-59

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Martha Smith              F Walk   50 , MS                       41:31.70
  2 Debbie Barron             F Walk   52 , MS                       42:36.99
  3 Trish Madell              F Walk   52 , MS                       42:55.71
  4 Tracy Crain               F Walk   50 , MS                       46:07.01
  5 Mary Blur                 F Walk   55 , MS                       49:14.62
  6 Anna Weed                 F Walk   54 , MS                       49:37.11
  7 June Forler               F Walk   54 , MS                       51:28.73
  8 Belinda Pinion            F Walk   50 , MS                       52:57.76
  9 Nancy Eatmon              F Walk   54 , MS                       53:19.31
 10 Linda Knight              F Walk   57 , MS                       54:44.11

WALK 60-69

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                            
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Shirley Rutland           F Walk   66 , MS                       44:44.61
  2 Nikki Parish              F Walk   66 , MS                       49:16.47
  3 Shirley Leach             F Walk   60 , MS                       55:06.49
  4 Delores Porter            F Walk   62 , MS                       55:07.85

WALK 70 PLUS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Reba Spell                F Walk   76 , MS                       47:07.68

WALK OVERALL

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jenifer Gibson            F Walk   33 , MS                       33:14.34



WALK MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Ann McDonald              F Walk   43 , MS                       41:27.26

WALK GRAND MASTERS

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Walk                            
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Donna Gonzales            F Walk   69 , MS                       38:50.88

Kids Fun Run

                            Mixed 1600 Meter Run                            
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Matthew Bates             M KFR     9 , MS                       00:00.00
  2 Kalia Funches             F KFR     9 , MS                       00:00.00
  3 Summer Hughes             F KFR     9 , MS                       00:00.00
  4 Zack Mena                 M KFR     9 , MS                       00:00.00
  5 Chloe Martin              F KFR     5 , MS                       00:00.00
  6 Mason McCaleb             M KFR     9 , MS                       00:00.00
  7 Matthew Puckett           M KFR     9 , MS                       00:00.00
  8 Levi Ivy                  M KFR     7 , MS                       00:00.00
  9 Kelby Warnnier            F KFR     5 , MS                       00:00.00
 10 James Barta               M KFR    26 , MS                       00:00.00
 11 Sam Mena                  M KFR     5 , MS                       00:00.00
 12 Marion Overby             M KFR    30 , MS                       00:00.00
 13 Bella Wade                F KFR     5 , MS                       00:00.00
 14 Hunter Smith              M KFR     7 , MS                       00:00.00
 15 Abigail Rogers            F KFR     7 , MS                       00:00.00
 16 Gannon Burney             M KFR     7 , MS                       00:00.00
 17 Jamie Harthcock           M KFR    10 , MS                       00:00.00
 18 Madison Smith             F KFR     9 , MS                       00:00.00
 19 Adrienne Grantham         F KFR     8 , MS                       00:00.00
 20 Emily Harrell             F KFR     9 , MS                       00:00.00
 21 Gavin Barry               M KFR     7 , MS                       00:00.00
 22 Breanna Nolen             F KFR     8 , MS                       00:00.00  
 23 Lane Stewart              M KFR     4 , MS                       00:00.00  
 24 Gabbie Wade               F KFR     8 , MS                       00:00.00  
 25 Preston Bates             M KFR    12 , MS                       00:00.00  
 26 Jenny Mena                F KFR    35 , MS                       00:00.00  


